

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 441
 LETTING DATE : 09/13/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12441
 DISTRICT : H4
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/31/13 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : STATEWIDE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 MAINTENANCE MOVABLE BRIDGE & TUNNEL REPAIR STATEWIDE
 CONTRACT - 2013
 DP NO. 12441
 VARIOUS LOCATIONS STATEWIDE

PROJECT(S) : 100 % STATE

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	I2943	IEW CONSTR GP, INC		\$ 7,739,850.02	100.0000%
2	A7025	A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC		\$ 10,229,500.00	132.1666%
	D0179	DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		IRREGULAR	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(2) A7025 A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE							
0001 109006M FORCE ACCOUNT	1.000 DOLL	500000.00000	500000.00	500000.00000	500000.00		
0002 151006M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 DOLL	0.01000	0.01	1000.00000	1000.00		
0003 152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000 DOLL	0.01000	0.01	500.00000	500.00		
0004 155042M TELEPHONE SERVICE	1.000 DOLL	12000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	12000.00		
0005 MMB172M LANE CLOSURES	4800.000 HOUR	570.00000	2736000.00	600.00000	2880000.00		
0006 MMB173M SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL	1.000 DOLL	4000.00000	4000.00	4000.00000	4000.00		
0007 MMB092M CREW COORDINATOR	900.000 HOUR	120.00000	108000.00	120.00000	108000.00		
0008 MMB022M REPAIR CATEGORY "A", MOVABLE	8500.000 HOUR	304.00000	2584000.00	300.00000	2550000.00		
0009 MMB024M REPAIR CATEGORY "B", MOVABLE	4800.000 HOUR	0.01000	48.00	320.00000	1536000.00		
0010 MMB026M WELDING CREW	6100.000 HOUR	283.00000	1726300.00	400.00000	2440000.00		
0011 MMB028M IRON WORKER	100.000 HOUR	200.00000	20000.00	160.00000	16000.00		

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 441
 LETTING DATE : 09/13/12 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 12441
 DISTRICT : H4

COUNTIES : STATEWIDE

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP, INC		(2) A7025 A.P. CONSTRUCTION INC		()	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0012 MMB044M 60' UNDERBRIDGE INSPECTION UNIT	200.000	HOUR	150.00000	30000.00	100.00000	20000.00		
0013 MMB142M MANPOWERED ACCESS MACHINE	1000.000	HOUR	15.00000	15000.00	90.00000	90000.00		
0014 MMB109M MANPOWER ACCESS MACHINE - TRUCK MOUNTED	300.000	HOUR	15.00000	4500.00	140.00000	42000.00		
0015 MMB059M SHOP FABRICATION	200.000	MH	0.01000	2.00	150.00000	30000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	7,739,850.02	\$	10,229,500.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	7,739,850.02	\$	10,229,500.00	\$	

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,